General information about company

Scrip code 531370

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE960B01015

Name of the company SPARC ELECTREX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 1325738 1325738 | 27.12 1325738 1325738 | 27.12
Group
(B) Public 2259 3563262 3563262 | 72.88 3563262 3563262 [ 72.88
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2261 4889000 4889000 | 100 4889000 4889000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 27.12 1325738
Group
B) Public 72.88 2573162
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3898900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbg of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
fully Pa?tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) 1
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD V)+ As a % of < & ooy Total Voting
) (VI) (A+B+C2) . rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu |, 1175738 1175738 | 24.05 1175738 1175738 | 24.05
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 1 150000 150000 |3.07 150000 150000 |3.07
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 2 1325738 1325738 | 27.12 1325738 1325738 | 27.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 1325738 1325738 | 27.12 1325738 1325738 | 27.12
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 40400 40400 [0.83 40400 40400 [0.83
(Slu)b—Total B) 1 40400 40400 0.83 40400 40400 0.83
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2014 1424476 1424476 | 29.14 1424476 1424476 | 29.14
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 23 975938 975938 | 19.96 975938 975938 |19.96
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 21 1122448 1122448 | 22.96 1122448 1122448 | 22.96
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 2258 3522862 3522862 | 72.06 3522862 3522862 | 72.06
Total Public
Shareholding
2259 3563262 3563262 | 72.88 3563262 3563262 | 72.88
(B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2261 4889000 4889000 | 100 4889000 4889000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2261 4889000 4889000 | 100 4889000 4889000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 24.05 1175738
(d) 3.07 150000
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 27.12 1325738
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 27.12 1325738
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.83 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.83 0
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 29.14 720826
(a(ii)) 19.96 939888
(e) 22.96 912448
Sub-Total (B) 72.06 2573162
3
Total Public
Shareholding
72.88 2573162
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3898900
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 3898900




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHOBHA ANANT HEGDE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATPH1707N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1175738

1175738

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1175738

1175738

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.05

24.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1175738

1175738

Class eg:y

Total

1175738

1175738

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.05

24.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.05

24.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1175738

1175738

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ELECTREX INTERNATIONAL PVT
LIMITED

ELECTREX POWER TOOLS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCEY981B

AADCE7219B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.07

3.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.07

3.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.07

3.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

BHAVNA
NARESH
JAIN

DEVANG K
MEHTA

MUNDRA

KAUSHALYADEVI

NISHA
LODHA

PRAKASH
SHAH

SAMPAT
JASRAII
BALDIA

RAHUL
ANANTRAI
MEHTA

PAN (II)

AADPJ9715C

AKRPM5006B

AAJPMS8241J

ARAPM6172A

AOOPS7934M

ABIPB0256G

AAEPM3588K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

69650

65364

50000

72300

75000

87000

63288

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

69650

65364

50000

72300

75000

87000

63288

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.42

1.34

1.02

1.48

1.53

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

69650

65364

50000

72300

75000

87000

63288

Class eg:y

Total

69650

65364

50000

72300

75000

87000

63288

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.42

1.34

1.02

1.48

1.53

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.42

1.34

1.02

1.48

1.53

1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

69650

65364

50000

72300

75000

87000

63288




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

482602

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

482602

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

482602

Class eg:y

Total

482602

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

482602

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EPSON FINANCE AND
INVESTMENT PVT LTD

STEPHANOTIS
FINANCE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AAACE7492B

AABCV3746N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

23

184

221

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

810813

475217

304649

68935

242700

1122448

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

810813

475217

304649

68935

242700

1122448

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.58

9.72

6.23

1.41

4.96

22.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

810813

475217

304649

68935

242700

1122448

Class eg:y

Total

810813

475217

304649

68935

242700

1122448

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.58

9.72

6.23

1.41

4.96

22.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.58

9.72

6.23

1.41

4.96

22.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

809513

475217

304649

68935

34000

912448




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



